
CITY HOLIDAYS OBSERVED 
 
City Hall is open Monday thru Thursday from 7 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., except on the following  
days below:  

1 Monday, January 20, 2025  ` MLK Jr Day  
2 Monday, February 17, 2025   Presidents Day  
3 Monday, May 26, 2025   Memorial Day 
4 Thursday, July 3, 2025   Independence Day  
5 Monday, September 1, 2025  Labor Day 
6 Tuesday, November 11, 2025   Veteran’s Day 
7 Thursday, November 27, 2025  Thanksgiving 
8 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Day preceding Christmas 
9 Thursday, December 25, 2025  Christmas  
10 Thursday, January 1, 2026   New Years Day 

 
Note: City staff remain in the building working until 6 p.m. Because City Hall is closed every 
Friday, if a holiday lands on a Friday or the weekend, it may result in City Hall being closed 
the day preceding the holiday or the day following the holiday  
 
ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY FACILITY CLOSURE 
There are Holiday Facility Closures that close in conjunction with Christmas and New 
Year's holidays. Closure dates for City facilities shall be determined by the City in order to 
balance the impact on public services. This closure is generally from Dec. 24th to Jan. 1st. 


